(15)   "Flag strings or pennant strings" shall be specifically prohibited for any  
  license location, and any existing non-conforming license locations are  
  required to remove such items by November 1, 2003. 

(16)    Each new license location is required to be a minimum of two thousand 
five hundred (2,500) feet from any existing license location as measured 
from nearest property line to nearest property line. Provided, however, 
this subsection shall not apply to the following: 

a.    Motor vehicle sales locations selling only classic motor vehicles

[...]

solution to avoiding light pollution on adjacent properties by the following  
  methods: location of lighting standards, direction and angle of lighting,  
  height of fixtures, candle power of each light fixture, light spreading  
  hardware. 

(4)    Each new license location is required to be a minimum of two thousand 
five hundred (2,500) feet from any existing license location as measured 
from nearest property line to nearest property line. 

All motor vehicle dealers not having been operating in the same location  
  and continuously licensed (without any suspension or revocation of that